
Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 359_Biochemical Engineering 24.02.2021 3 PM
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 359_Biochemical Engineering 24.02.2021 3 PM
Date of Examination: 24/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

7 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 30
8 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 54
9 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 68

10 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 23
11 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 57

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FST 3513 Food Industry By-Products and Waste Utilization 26.  1
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FST 3513 Food Industry By-Products and Waste Utilization 26.0  1
Date of Examination: 26/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

7 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 26
8 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 29
9 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 26

10 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 20
11 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 19

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FIM 355_Food Biotechnology 27.02.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FIM 355_Food Biotechnology 27.02.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 27/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

8 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 73
9 FTN-2016/012 76557645 Chavan Vaibhav Ravindra 62

10 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 53
11 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 49
12 FTN-2015/028 41794832 Gunjal Yogesh Madhukar 70
13 FTN-2016/043 73365639 Lawande Prashant Gangadhar 50
14 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 65
15 FTN-2015/070 34132838 Wadghane Prashant Tukaram 20
16 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 73

Collage Name: 16213



Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FST 3514_Carbonated Beverage Technology 01.03.2021 15.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FST 3514_Carbonated Beverage Technology 01.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 01/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

7 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 24
8 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 20
9 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 34

10 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 28
11 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 31

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 3510 Instrumentation and Process Control 02.03.2021 15.0
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 3510 Instrumentation and Process Control 02.03.2021 15.00
Date of Examination: 02/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

7 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 37
8 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 44
9 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 52

10 FTN-2015/070 34132838 Wadghane Prashant Tukaram 41
11 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 67
12 FTN-2016/012 76557645 Chavan Vaibhav Ravindra 52
13 FTN-2015/028 41794832 Gunjal Yogesh Madhukar 41
14 FTN-2016/043 73365639 Lawande Prashant Gangadhar 57
15 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 57

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 358_Refrigeration Engineering and Cold Chain 03.03.2021 1
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FE 358_Refrigeration Engineering and Cold Chain 03.03.2021 15
Date of Examination: 03/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

9 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 55
10 FTN-2016/012 76557645 Chavan Vaibhav Ravindra 70
11 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 59
12 FTN-2015/028 41794832 Gunjal Yogesh Madhukar 48
13 FTN-2014/023 29594423 Dhole Prashant Sanjay 54
14 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 55
15 FTN-2016/043 73365639 Lawande Prashant Gangadhar 60
16 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 51
17 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 68



Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FTBM 351_Co-operation, Marketing and Finance 04.03.2021 1
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FTBM 351_Co-operation, Marketing and Finance 04.03.2021 15
Date of Examination: 04/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

8 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 54
9 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 50

10 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 66
11 FTN-2015/028 41794832 Gunjal Yogesh Madhukar 45
12 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 60
13 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 56
14 FTN-2016/043 73365639 Lawande Prashant Gangadhar 65
15 FTN-2015/070 34132838 Wadghane Prashant Tukaram 62

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FTBM 352_Business Management and International Trade 05.  1
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 5 (Old) FTBM 352_Business Management and International Trade 05.0  1
Date of Examination: 05/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

9 FTN-2016/003 53653137 Bagul Kanchan Ashok 52
10 FTN-2016/053 68761798 Pardeshi Nikita Kishor 59
11 FTN-2016/013 19826733 Chavhan Kishor Shankar 55
12 FTN-2016/026 18988693 Gosavi Sanika Chittaranjan 71
13 FTN-2016/063 38358147 Rahane Shubham Haridas 64


